STIRLING

a b~ w0 N e

8.
9.

10.

11.
12.

Council Meeting Agenda
March 21, 2018

Stirling Community Centre

Regular Council Meeting — Call Meeting to Order — 7:00 pm
Adoption of Agenda
Recognition
Delegation(s): None
Minutes
a) Adoption of Minutes — March 7, 2018
b) Business Arising from the Minutes
Financial Items
a) Accounts Payable— #2018  -2018
Items for Discussion
a) Recreational Advisory Committee Appointments
b) Grant Nelson Letter — March 13, 2018
c) School Modernization Fundraising Update
d) Raw Water at Cemetery Update — RID Connections
e) Regulating Cannabis — ORRSC Background Information
CAO Report — None
Council Committee Meetings/Round Table Discussion
Correspondence and Items for Information
a) FCSS Q4 2017 Municipality Report
b) ORRSC Board Minutes - December 7, 2017
c) Lethbridge Legion Poppy Campaign — Stirling March 2018
Closed Session: None

Adjournment
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